
050 8596591 06 554 22 88, 06 524 43 31 0 5  0 8 5 9  6 5 9 1
Near Choithram Super Market, Abu Shagara, P.O.BOX: 1035, Sharjah - U.A.E.

E-mail : nujoomchennai@gmail.com
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IDLY (1SET 3Pcs)
SAMBAR VADA (2Pcs)
VADAI SET (2Pcs)
IDLY VADA SET(2 IDLY /1 VADA)
PONGAL (WEEKEND ONLY)
POORI BHAJI (MORNING ONLY)
PLAIN DOSA
PLAIN UTHAPPAM
EGG DOSA
SET DOSA (2Pcs)
GHEE ROAST
GHEE MASALA DOSA
ONION DOSA
MASALA DOSA
PAPER ROAST
PODI DOSA
ONION UTHAPPAM

(

 (1 3
( 2

( 2
1 2

( (

(

 7.00
 8.00
 7.00
 8.00
 9.00
 9.00
 7.00
 7.00

 10.00
 7.00

 10.00
 12.00
 10.00

 9.00
 13.00
 10.00

 9.00

BREAKFAST / DINNER

If you fail, never give up because
FAIL means “First Attempt In Learning”.

LUNCH

MADURAI VEG THALI
Rice,Chappathi,Sambar,Rasam,Kootu,Poriyal
Kara Kuzhambu,Curd,Sweet,Pappad,Pickle

أرز،شباتي،سامبار، رسام،كوتو،بوريال
كارا كوزامبو،تخثر،حلو،بابيد،مخلل

15.00

MADURAI CHICKEN THALI
Rice,Chappathi,Chicken Curry,Rasam,Kootu
Poriyal,Chicken Fry,Sweet,Pappad,Pickle,Curd

أرز،شباتي،كاري الدجاج، رسام،كوتو،بوريال
دجاج مقلي،حلو،بابيد،مخلل،تخثر

17.00 مادوراي دجاج ثالي

MADURAI FISH THALI
Rice,Chappathi,Fish Curry,Rasam,Kootu
Poriyal,Fish Fry,Sweet,Pappad,Pickle,Curd أرز،شباتي،كاري السمك، رسام،كوتو،بوريال

سمك مقلي،حلو،بابيد،مخلل،تخثر

17.00 مادوراي سمك ثالي

MADURAI MUTTON THALI
Rice,Chappathi,MuttonKuzhambu,Mutton Fry
Rasam,Kootu,Poriyal,Sweet,Pappad,Curd

أرز،شباتي،لحم كوزامبو،لحم مقلي رسام،كوتو،بوريال،حلو،بابيد،تخثر

22.00 مادوراي لحم ثالي

MADURAI SPECIAL THALI
Rice,Chappathi,Chicken,Mutton,Fish Gravy,Fry
Rasam,Kootu,Poriyal,Pappad,Curd,Sambar, Pickle,Sweet

أرز،شباتي،دجاج،لحم،سمك كراوي،مقلي
 رسام،كوتو،بوريال،بابيد،تخثر،سامبارحلو،بيكل

27.00 مادوراي خاس ثالي

Rice,Chappathi,DryFish Curry,Egg,Rasam,Kootu,Poriyal,Sweet أرز،شباتي،جاف،سمك كاري ،بيض، رسام،كوتو،بوريال،حلو
KARUVADU KUZHAMBU MEAL (WEEKEND) 18.00 وجبات كاروفادو كوزامبو( ا	سبوع)

CURD RICE (Pickle & Mor Milagai) 9.00 رايس الكورد (بيكل و مورميلاجاي)

STEAMED RICE 5.00 ا	رز على البخار

(
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VEG PULAO
VEG BIRYANI
CHICKEN BIRYANI
MUTTON BIRYANI
NATTU KOZHI BIRYANI
KAADAI 65 BIRYANI
FISH BIRYANI
PRAWN BIRYANI
EGG BIRYANI
PLAIN BIRYANI

13.00
 13.00
 17.00
 20.00
 23.00
 21.00
APS
23.00
15.00

 13.00

65

برياني بيض

شوربة الدجاج ميلاجو

شوربة لحم ميلاجو

شوربة السلطعون ميلاجو (ا	سبوع)
شوربة لحم نالي

SOUP

MADURAI DUM BIRYANI

 நம்ப�க்ைக நிைறந்த ஒ�வர் யார் �ன்ேன�ம்
எப்ேபா�ேம மண்�ய��வ� இல்ைல ...

MUTTON SOUP
MUTTON MILAGU SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP
CHICKEN MILAGU SOUP
NATTU KOZHI SOUP
HOT AND SOUR VEG
HOT AND SOUR CHICKEN
CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP
VEG CLEAR SOUP
MUSHROOM CHETTINADU SOUP
SWEET CORN SOUP VEG
SWEET CORN SOUP CHICKEN
CRAB MILAGU SOUP (WEEKEND)
MUTTON NALLI SOUP

11.00
12.00

9.00
10.00

  12.00
9.00

  11.00
9.00
7.00
9.00

 9.00
11.00
APS

 13.00
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BABY CORN 65
PANEER PAKODA
MUSHROOM PAKODA
MUSHROOM 65
GOBI 65
PANEER 65
ONION PAKODA
MUSHROOM PEPPER FRY

65

65
65

65

14.00
 14.00
 14.00
 14.00
 13.00
 15.00
 10.00
14.00

NON VEG STARTERS

VEG STARTERS

KARANDI OMELETTE 
MUTTON KOLA URUNDAI
CHICKEN KOLA URUNDAI
CRISPY CHICKEN
CHICKEN 555
CHICKEN PEPPER 65
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP
NCR CHICKEN LOLLIPOP(SWEET&SPICY/PEPPER)
CHICKEN  65 (BONELESS)
FISH 65
FISH PEPPER 65
PRAWN 65
PRAWN  PEPPER 65 
NETHOLI FISH FRY
MUTTON PEPPER 65
KAADAI 65 (2PC)
KAADAI  PEPPER 65 (2PC)
CRAB ROAST(WEEKEND ONLY)
PRAWNS KOLA URUNDAI

65 (بدون عظم)

65

كاداي 65
(2)كاداي الفلفل  65 

(2)

روبيان كولا أوروندة

65

 11.00
21.00
18.00

 18.00
 19.00
 20.00
 18.00
 20.00
 18.00
 20.00
 21.00
 22.00
 23.00
18.00

 21.00
22.00
24.00
APS
22.00

Dream is not that which you see while sleeping
it is something that does not let you sleep

مشروم فلفل فراي

555

65
65

65

65

(



CHINESE VARIETIES

DINNER
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VEG FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
PRAWN FRIED RICE
MIX FRIED RICE (VEG /NON VEG)
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE
PANEER FRIED RICE
VEG NOODLES
EGG NOODLES
CHICKEN NOODLES
PRAWN NOODLES
SCHEZWAN  FRIED RICE (VEG / EGG/ CHICKEN)
SCHEZWAN VEG  / EGG/ CHICKEN  NOODLES
SCHEZWAN  FRIED RICE (MUSHROOM / PANEER)
SCHEZWAN  NOODLES (MUSHROOM / PANEER)

 13.00
 15.00
 17.00
 20.00
 20/22
 15.00
16.00

 14.00
15.00
17.00
20.00
14/16/18
15/17/18
16/17
16/17

ا	رز المقلي الفطر

 ேநரத்ைத வ �ணாக்�ம் ெபா�� க�காரத்ைத
பார் ஓ�வ� �ள் அல்ல உன் வாழ்க்ைக

PLAIN APPAM (2Pcs)
APPAM  WITH COCONUT MILK
KEEMA APPAM (CHICKEN / MUTTON)

 (2 5.00
 8.00
9/10

EGG APPAM
MADURAI ONION UTHAPPAM
MIX CURRY DOSAI NON VEG
MIX CURRY DOSAI  VEG

مادوراي البصل أتابم

كيما أبام دجاج / لحم

ميكس كاري دوساي غير نباتي
ميكس كاري دوساي الخضار

 6.00
 12.00
23.00

22.00
14.00
15.00

17.00
PANEER CURRY DOSA
MUSHROOM CURRY DOSA
ONION TOMATO UTHAPPAM
ONION CHILLI GARLIC UTHAPPAM
IDIYAPPAM (3PCS)
IDIYAPPAM WITH COCONUT MILK
MUGAVAI IDIYAPPA FRY (CHICKEN/MUTTON)
MUGAVAI IDIYAPPA FRY NON VEG MIX
MUGAVAI IDIYAPPA FRY  VEG
MUGAVAI IDIYAPPA FRY EGG

بانير كاري دوساي
فطر كاري دوساي

موجافاي إيديابام مقلاة (دجاج / لحم)

موجافاي إيديابام مقلاة الخضار
موجافاي إيديابام مقلاة بيض

موجافاي إيديابام مقلاة غير نباتي ميكس
 17/19

 8.00

15.00
 14.00
10.00

 11.00
6.00

أتابم
أتابم

 (3

(VEG/NON VEG)

ا	رز المقلي بنير

(

أرز شيزوان مقلي (الفطر / بانير)  
شيزوان نودلز (الفطر / بانير)  



GOBI MANCHURIAN DRY / GRAVY
CHILLI GOBI DRY / GRAVY
MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN DRY / GRAVY
CHILLI MUSHROOM DRY / GRAVY
PANEER MANCHURIAN DRY / GRAVY
CHILLI PANEER DRY / GRAVY
BABY CORN MANCHURIAN DRY/ GRAVY
BABY CORN CHILLI DRY / GRAVY

13/14
14/15
16/17
16/17
16/17
16/17
16/17
16/17
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INDIAN BREAD

CHINESE GRAVY ITEMS (VEG) (

We should not give up and we should not allow
the problem to defeat us.

/

فطر حار جاف / جريفي
بنير منشوريان جاف / جريفي

الفلفل بنير  جاف / جريفي
الذرة الصغيرة منشوريان جاف / جريفي

الذرة الصغيرة الفلفل  جاف / جريفي

CHAPPATI
KOTHU CHAPATI VEG
KOTHU CHAPATI CHICKEN
KOTHU CHAPATI MUTTON
KOTHU CHAPATI NON VEG MIX
PLAIN PAROTTA
VIRUTHUNAGAR PAROTTA (OIL FRY 2PC )
MADURAI SPECIAL BUN PAROTTA 2 PC
WHEAT PAROTTA
VEECHU PAROTTA PLAIN 
VEECHU BUTTER PAROTTA
VEECHU PAROTTA EGG

 1.50
 12.00
 17.00
 19.00
 23.00

1.50
 5.00
 5.00
 2.50
3.00

 4.00
 5.00

( زيت قلي2 قطعة)
مادوراي كعكة باروتا خاصة 2 قطعة

كوتو شاباتي لحم

)(

بيض

EGG KOTHU PAROTTA 
VEG KOTHU PAROTTA 

VEG LAPPA 
EGG LAPPA 
CHICKEN LAPPA 
MUTTON LAPPA 
CHICKEN CHEESE PAROTTA
MUTTON CHEESE PAROTTA
CHICKEN KOTHU PAROTTA 
MUTTON KOTHU PAROTTA 
PRAWN KOTHU PAROTTA 
MIX NON VEG KOTHU PAROTTA 
POTTALAM PAROTTA  CHICKEN / MUTTON

 13.00
 14.00
 14.00
 15.00
17.00
19.00
19.00
22.00
17.00
19.00
19.00
23.00
17/19

جبنة الدجاج باروتا

كوتو باراتا دجاج
كوتو باراتا لحم

بوتالام باروتا دجاج / لحم

جبنة الحم باروتا

بيضّ
دجاجّ
لحمّ

ّ



CHILLI CHICKEN (DRY / GRAVY)
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN (DRY / GRAVY)
GINGER CHICKEN (DRY / GRAVY)
GARLIC CHICKEN (DRY / GRAVY)
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN (DRY / GRAVY)

17/18
17/18

 18/19
18/19

 17/19

CHINESE GRAVY ITEMS (NON VEG) (

VEG. VARIETIES
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ேதைவக்� ேமேல ெபா��ம்
திறைமக்� ேமேல �க�ம் கிைடத்�வ�ட்டால்
பார்வய�ல் ப�வெதல்லாம் சாதாரணமாகத்தான் ேதான்�ம்

மணக்க... �சிக்க... �ைவக்க
உங்கள்   வ �ட்�   ம�ைர  உணவகம்

 ...

MUSHROOM MASALA
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
KADAI PANEER MASALA
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
ALOO  GOBI MASALA
ALOO MUTTER
GOBI MUTTER
GREEN PEAS MASALA
VEG KURMA
CHANA MASALA

16.00 
 17.00 
 18.00 
 18.00 
 14.00 
 15.00 

 14.00 
13.00 

9.00 
9.00 

تمتم الو
تمتم غوبي



MUTTON PEPPER MASALA

MUTTON SUKKA DRY

MUTTON PALLIPALAYAM DRY

MUTTON LIVER DRY 

MUTTON CHETTINADU MASALA
MUTTON MASALA

KADAI MUTTON MASALA

MUTTON PEPPER DRY

MUTTON GOSHT DRY

MUTTON GHEE ROAST DRY
MUTTON KUDAL KUZHAMPU/FRY
HOME STYLE MUTTON CURRY

 22.00 
 20.00 
 22.00 
 22.00 
 22.00 
 22.00 
 22.00 
 22.00 
 16.00 
 22.00
16/17
22.00

CHICKEN CHETTINADU MASALA
BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA  
KADAI CHICKEN MASALA / DRY
CHICKEN MASALA
CHICKEN CHINTHAMANI DRY
PALLIPALAYAM CHICKEN  DRY
NATTU KOZHI MASALA 
NATTU KOZHI PEPPER DRY 
NATTU KOZHI PEPPER MASALA
CHETTINADU KAADAI MASALA 
CHICKEN PEPPER FRY
CHICKEN PEPPER MASALA
NCR SPECIAL CHICKEN (DRY / MASALA)

 19.00
 18.00
19.00

 18.00
 18.00
 18.00
 23.00
23.00
24.00

 18.00
 18.00
20.00

 22.00

CHICKEN VARIETIES

MUTTON VARIETIES
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It Is Very Easy To Defeat Someone,
But It Is Very Hard To Win Someone

NCR)

 جاف

  / جاف

 جاف

لحم سوكا  جاف

لحم سمن مشوي جاف

الصفحة الرئيسية لحم الضأن بالكري

جاف



 تاوا فراي
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SEA FOOD VARIETIES

EGG VARIETIES

( 2

EGG OMELETTE (Single / Double)
KALAKKI (Single / Double)
SPICY BOILED EGG (2Pcs)
BOILED EGG (2Pcs)
MASALA OMELETTE (2 EGGS)
FULL BOIL / HALF BOIL
EGG MANCHURIAN DRY
CHILLY EGG DRY 
PODI MASS (2 EGGS)
EGG MASALA (2 EGGS)

4/7.5
4/8
9.00
5.00

 10.00
 3.5.00
 14.00
14.00
 8.00

 10.00

தர்மம் வ�த்த வழிய�ல் பணம் சம்பாதி�ங்கள்
ேவதம் வ�தித்த வழிய�ல் வாழ்க்ைக நடத்�ங்கள்

.
.

KING FISH FRY
KING FISH MASALA
FISH MANCHURIAN (DRY / GRAVY) 
PRAWN PEPPER MASALA
PRAWN MASALA
PRAWN THOKKU DRY
FISH PEPPER (DRY/ MASALA)
CRAB - FRY / MASALA (WEEKEND SPECIAL)
CHETTINADU NANDU VARUVAL 

)

APS
 18.00
 17/18
 22.00
 21.00
 22.00
 17/18
 APS
APS

سلطعون فراي / ماسالا
شيتيناد  فاروفال

( )

/(
/(

)حار 2

 ( 2

( 2
( 2
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MADURAI KOTHU CURRY DOSA (MUTTON/CHICKEN)
MADURAI BUN CURRY DOSA (MUTTON / CHICKEN)
IDLY FRY (MUTTON/CHICKEN)
BUTTER CHICKEN OMELETTE PAROTTA
SIMMAKKAL EGG CURRY DOSA
SIMMAKKAL CHICKEN CURRY DOSA
SIMMAKKAL MUTTON CURRY DOSA
SIMMAKKAL MIX CURRY DOSA (VEG/NON VEG)
MADURAI ONION UTHAPPAM
POTTALAM PAROTTA (CHICKEN / MUTTON )

22/20
22/20
18/16
22.00

 15.00
18.00

 21.00
 17/23
 12.00
 17/19

IDIYAPPAM (3Pcs) VEG KURMA/CHANNA MASALA
IDIYAPPAM (3Pcs) CHICKEN / MUTTON MASALA
APPAM (2Pcs) VEG KURMA
APPAM (2Pcs) CHICKEN / MUTTON MASALA
CHAPATHI (3Pcs) CHICKEN / MUTTON CURRY
PAROTTA (2Pcs) CHICKEN / MUTTON CURRY

2

2
2

2

2

3

 11.00
 12/14
 10.00
 12/14
 12/14
12/14

MADURAI SPECIAL DINNER

MADURAI COMBO
(ONLY FOR DINNER)

VALUE DEAL

HOT AND COOL DRINKS

FRESH MILK TEA
BLACK TEA
GINGER TEA
GREEN TEA
NATTU CHAKKARAI TEA
LEMON TEA 
NCR PANAM KALKANDU MILK / TEA
NESCAFE COFFEE
KUMBAKONAM FILTER COFFEE
SUKKU MALLI COFFEE
WATER SMALL
WATER BIG
SOFT DRINKS

 2.00
 1.00
 2.50
 1.50
 3.00
 1.50
3.00

 3.00
 4.00
 2.00
 1.50
 3.00
 3.00

(

شاي أسود

(

All of us do not have equal talent. But, 
all of us have an equal opportunity to develop our talents."

عشاء فقط

(VEG/NON VEG)

باروتا بوتالام
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LEMON AND MINT JUICE /SODA
NANNARI SARBATH / SODA

8/10
9/10

FRESH JUICE

NCR SPECIAL MILKSHAKES

VANILLA ICE CREAM
STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM
BUTTERSCOTCH
CHOCOLATE 
MANGO

 7.00
 7.00
 9.00
7.00
7.00

VANILLA MILKSHAKE 
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE 
BUTTERSCOTCH MILKSHAKE
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
MANGO MILKSHAKE

 11.00
 11.00
 11.00
 11.00
 11.00

ICE CREAM SCOOPS

ெவற்றி என்ப� நிரந்தரமல்ல         
ேதால்வ� என்ப� இ�தியான�மல்ல                       

نناري ساربات

APPLE JUICE
AVOCADO JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
POMEGRANATE JUICE
WATERMELON JUICE
BUTTER MILK
LASSI ( SWEET /SALT)
MADURAI FAMOUS JIGARTHANDA
ROSE MILK
MANGO JUICE
MILK SARBATH

)

 10.00
 12.00
 11.00
 11.00
 10.00

6.00
 8.00

 13.00
 8.00
11.00
12.00

حليب الورد
عصير مانجو
حليب ساربات

شوكولاتة
مانجو

باترسكوتش

ORANGE JUICE 10.00

مادوراي فيموس جيجارتاندا

/ صودا
/ صودا



CHICKEN 1/4 PADI (2 PERSON)
(Sweet + 2 Eggs + Raitha + Gravy)

CHICKEN 1/2 PADI (6 PERSON)
(Sweet+5 Eggs+Raitha+Gravy )

CHICKEN 1 PADI (12 PERSON)
(Sweet+10 Eggs+Raitha+Gravy)

MUTTON 1/4 PADI (2 PERSON) BASMATI / JEERAKALA SALA

(Sweet+2 Eggs+Raitha+Gravy)

MUTTON 1/2 PADI (6 PERSON) BASMATI / JEERAKALA SALA 

(Sweet+5 Eggs+Raitha+Gravys) 

MUTTON 1PADI (12 PERSON) BASMATI / JEERAKALA SALA

(Only For Take Away / Delivery)

(Sweet+10 Eggs+Raitha+Gravy

( 2 1/4
( 2 )

( 6 1/2

( 12 1

( 2 1/4
رقيق) 2  )

( 6 1/2

( 12 1

 40.00

 90.00

 175.00

 50.00/55

 110.00/120

 215.00/235

MADURAI PADI BIRYANI
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054 358 3838 /  055 807 3355
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بسمتي / جيراك سالا

بسمتي / جيراك سالا

بسمتي / جيراك سالا

( 5 رقيق(

رقيق

( 10 رقيق(

رقيق) 5  )

رقيق) 10  )

 06 554 22 88, 06 524 43 31 
0 5  0 8 5 9  6 5 9 1

054 358 3838 /  055 807 3355054 358 3838 /  055 807 3355

E-mail : nujoomchennai@gmail.com
Near Choithram Super Market, Abu Shagara, P.O.BOX: 1035, Sharjah - U.A.E.

PACKING CHARGES EXTRA


